
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
655 
611 
447 
437 
609 
635 
491 
659 
487 
650 
403 
469 
694 
483 
600 
530 
620 
449 
580 
634 
498 
615 
520 
405 
404 
618 
416 
484 

Name 
Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) 
Matteo RASPATELLI(SC) 
Jim RINGELBERG(M) 
Hubert BAUTHIER(M) 
Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) 
Anthony MOONEN(SC) 
Björn VERHAMME(M) 
Olivier PALMAERS(SC) 
Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) 
Jentsen ADRIAENSSENS(SC
Sebastiaan KOPPENOL(M) 
Stephane MARCHIONNI(M)
Brian KROON(SC) 
Patrick PEARCE(M) 
Senne DEFOORT(SC) 
Jan VAN ASSCHE(G) 
Yarne GILEN(SC) 
Anthony DELCUROU(M) 
Michael HONNAY(G) 
Ricardo DOORNBOSCH(SC) 
Quentin HENRY(M) 
Maxim VANSCHOENWINKEL
Arne VAN DER PLAETSEN(G
Mardeen BENJAMIN(M) 
Tommy NORDVANG(M) 
Fx VENET(SC) 
Rick NADIN(M) 
Junior JAUMOTTE(M) 

NAT 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NOR 
FRA 
LUX 
BEL 

Chassis 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Alonso Kart By
TD Kart 
Gillard 
Falcon 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Alonso Kart By
TD Kart 
Gillard 
TD Kart 
KR 
Alonso Kart By
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
KR 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Dimo kart 
Rsd Karting 
Private 
Ravet Racing Team 
CG Racing 
CG Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
GEPA RACING 
DGM RACING 
DFK 
Falcon racing team 
Ravet Racing Team 
DFK 
KBK COMPETITION 
Delre Racing Team 
DFK 
Delre Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
CG Racing 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
EGP Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
FX TEAM KARTING 
PKM Racing 
CG Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
15:41.818 
15:44.026 
15:44.942 
15:46.115 
15:49.175 
15:52.792 
15:53.673 
15:54.378 
15:55.623 
15:56.560 
16:00.480 
16:02.421 
16:04.923 
16:06.524 
16:06.715 
16:07.340 
16:08.370 
16:08.632 
16:10.171 
16:12.583 
16:14.354 
16:23.957 
16:28.627 

9:14.939 
7:16.409 
7:25.238 

0.363 

Diff 

2.208 
3.124 
4.297 
7.357 

10.974 
11.855 
12.560 
13.805 
14.742 
18.662 
20.603 
23.105 
24.706 
24.897 
25.522 
26.552 
26.814 
28.353 
30.765 
32.536 
42.139 
46.809 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.413 
57.349 
57.342 
57.147 
57.427 
57.694 
57.443 
57.439 
57.829 
58.147 
57.935 
57.496 
57.781 
57.837 
57.558 
58.003 
57.819 
57.745 
58.208 
58.053 
58.201 
57.723 
58.478 
59.014 

1:00.322 
59.432 

km/h 
85,653 
85,749 
85,759 
86,052 
85,632 
85,236 
85,608 
85,614 
85,037 
84,572 
84,881 
85,529 
85,108 
85,025 
85,437 
84,782 
85,052 
85,161 
84,483 
84,709 
84,493 
85,193 
84,093 
83,329 
81,522 
82,743 

- 
- 

Points 
80 
76 
80 
76 
73 
71 
73 
70 
71 
69 
70 
69 
68 
68 
67 
67 
66 
66 
65 
65 
64 
64 
63 
62 
61 
63 
60 
59 

Commen

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 
15 sec
5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#620, 615 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#403, 483, 694, 600, 449, 634, 615, 498, 520 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#615 time penalty 5 sec. / steward decision 2nd penalty 

Margin of Victory 
2.208 

Ø km/h 
83,542 

Best Lap Tm 
57.147 

km/h 
86,052 

Best Lap by 
437 - Hubert BAUTHIER(M) 

Printed: 19.03.2023 17:24:27 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Master-SC 

Final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:48:46 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

19.03.2023 16:40 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


